
®

*AVAILABLE SIZES & SPECS

www.lasallebristol.com  |  574.295.4400

RECESSED
RV LIGHTING

Gustafson Lighting is focused on providing 
the best lighting products for the RV space.

We are proud to introduce our newly 
designed recessed lights that provide up to 
500 lumens of light. This light has passed all 
of our rigorous protocols and is sure to be a 
great addition to the Gustafson brand.

• Flush mount design
• Easy installation
• 2-year warranty

FEATURES

MODEL
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
AMP DRAW
COLOR TEMP
CRI
LUMENS
BEAM ANGLE
LIFETIME

GSL9744
12 VDC

3.6W
0.32A

4000K
>80 or >90

280LM
100˚

50,000 hours

3.5” 5.75”
GSL9743
12 VDC

9W
0.75A

4000K
>80 or >90

500LM
100˚

50,000 hours


