



Gustafson Lighting is focused on providing the best lighting products for the RV space.

We are proud to introduce our newly designed recessed lights that provide up to 500 lumens of light. This light has passed all of our rigorous protocols and is sure to be a great addition to the Gustafson brand.



*AVAILABLE SIZES & SPECS

	3.5"	5. <i>7</i> 5"
MODEL	GSL9744	GSL9743
VOLTAGE	12 VDC	12 VDC
WATTAGE	3.6W	9W
AMP DRAW	O.32A	0.75A
COLOR TEMP	4000K	4000K
CRI	>80 or >90	>80 or >90
LUMENS	280LM	500LM
BEAM ANGLE	100°	100°
LIFETIME	50,000 hours	50,000 hours

